mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 08:36:13 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 08/29/2023

Month

o
o
3
3

09/23
12/23
03/24
05/24
07/24
09/24
12/24
03/25

g T T T 2 % = 2 =
-

Total
Volume

4,636
9,529
1,951
882
113
44

0

0

17,155

Elec

3,722
9,170
1,854
882
113
44

15,785

EFP

890

346
97

o o o o o

1,333

OPEN
EFR TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
24 0 1,919 -2,528
13 46 36,518 3,280
0 24 12,420 493
0 0 1,755 160
0 0 791 14
0 0 485 13
0 0 156 0
0 0 7 0
37 70 54,051 1,432

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

DELV

1/9



M

' MGEX Clearing House Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 08:36:13 AM
I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

SPIKES Volatility Index Future for 08/29/2023

Total OPEN
Comm Month Volume Elec BLK TAS EFP EFR TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER DELV / DELIV
S 9/23 1,063 1,063 0 53 0 0 0 316 -10 0 0
S 10/23 787 787 0 44 0 0 0 716 87 0 0
Total 1,850 1,850 0 97 0 0 0 1,032 77 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.
The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 2/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 08:36:13 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Month

12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23

8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80
8.90
9.00
9.20
9.25
9.40
9.50
9.60
9.70
9.80
10.00
10.20

10.50

C/P

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

4551
4130
3734
.3366
.3029
2718
.2433
2177
.1941
1734
.1546
1242
.1168
.0986
.0878
.0793
.0709
.0627
.0509
.0418
.0298

70
70

o o o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
1 0 15 1
0 0 11 0
0 0 153 0
0 0 4 0
70 0 143 70
70 0 126 65
0 0 169 0
0 0 26 0
0 0 100 0
0 0 2 0
0 0 225 0
0 0 68 0
0 0 6 0
0 0 23 0
0 0 117 0
0 0 18 0
0 0 70 0
0 0 21 0
0 0 105 0
0 0 23 0
0 0 58 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

3/9



mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 08:36:13 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Strike
Month Price
12/23 10.60
12/23 11.00
12/23 11.10
12/23 12.00
12/23 13.00
12/23
Month
3/24 8.00
3/24 8.20
3/24 8.30
3/24 8.40
3/24 8.50
3/24 8.60
3/24 8.80
3/24 9.00
3/24 9.20
3/24 9.30
3/24 9.50
3/24 9.60
3/24 9.70

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C/P Delta
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0267
.0196
.0169
.0095
.0034

.5382
4713
4402
4107
.3833
.3570
.3105
.2696
.2341
.2185
.1907
A778

.1662

Total
Volume

141

Total
Volume

o o o oo o o o

o

o O

Elec
0
0
0
0
0
141
Elec
2
0
0
0
0
5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

30

19

1,544

OPEN
INT.

171
44
25

3
08
24
73
43

CHANGE

136

CHANGE

o o o o o o o

o

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O o o o o

o O O O O o o o o o o o o

4/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 08:36:13 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

Sub Total

Comm

wcC

WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC

wcC

Sub Total

Comm

wcC

WC
wcC

Month

3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3124

Month

5/24

5/24
5/24

Month

724

724

7/24

Month

9/24

9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

9.90
10.00
10.30
10.50
11.00
13.00

8.20

9.30

8.30

9.35

8.00
8.50

9.00

C/P Delta

o O o o o o

Cc/P Delta

Cc/P Delta

Cc/P Delta

]
c
Cc

.1465
.1366
1145
.1018
.0774

.0341

.5073
.2494

.5025
.2788

.5550
4076

.2962

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

N O O

0
0

Elec

Elec

Elec

Elec

N O o o o o o

0
0

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O

0
0

OPEN
INT.
10
3
17
32
4
32
623
OPEN
INT.
29
29
58
OPEN
INT.
19
19
38
OPEN
INT.
2
2
20

CHANGE

CHANGE

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

N O O

EXER

EXER

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O o o o o o

5/9



M

' MGEX Clearing House Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 08:36:13 AM
I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 9/24 950 C .2158 0 0 0 2 0 0
Sub Total 9/24 0 0 0 26 0 0
Total 148 148 0 2,289 138 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 6/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 08:36:13 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Comm

WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Strike
Month Price

10/23
10/23

Strike
Month Price

12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23

8.00

6.80
6.90
7.00
7.20
7.30
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.25
8.30
8.40

8.50

C/P Delta
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)

.6001

.0597
.0820
.1102
.1813
2227
.3122
.3593
4069
4539
4999
.5449
.5870
.6266
.6455
.6634
.6971
.7282

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

o O

30

o O O

o

o O

Elec

Elec

o o o o o

w
o

o O o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

200

200

OPEN
INT.

N w0

12
85
18
21
100
100
425

250

200

77

41

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O

28

o O O

o

o O

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

7/9



v MGEX Clearing House Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 08:36:13 AM

I I Igex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 12/23 8.60 P .7567 0 0 0 156 0 0
WP 12/23 870 P .7823 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 12/23 880 P .8059 0 0 0 14 0 0
WP 12/23 890 P .8266 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 12/23 9.00 P .8454 0 0 0 8 0 0
WP 12/23 9.20 P .8758 0 0 0 30 0 0
WP 12/23 940 P .9014 0 0 0 1 0 0
Sub Total 12/23 30 30 0 1,631 28 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 324 760 P .3204 0 0 0 93 0 0
WP 3/24 770 P .3562 0 0 0 39 0 0
WP 3/24 8.00 P 4618 0 0 0 200 0 0
WP 3/24 840 P .5893 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/24 0 0 0 432 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 5/24 710 P .1589 0 0 0 29 0 0
WP 5/24 8.00 P 4301 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub Total 5/24 100 100 0 129 100 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 8/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 08:36:13 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Comm

WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
Sub Total

Total

Month

7/24

7/24

Month

9/24

9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

C/P
720 P

C/P
7.00 P
750 P

Total
Delta Volume
.1890 0
0
Total
Delta Volume
.1385 0
.2838 0
0
130

Elec

Elec

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 19 0
0 0 19 0
OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 8 0
0 0 9 0
0 0 17 0
130 0 2,428 128

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o o o o

9/9



	VOI
	W
	S
	WC
	WP


