

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 08/29/2023

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	09/23	4,636	3,722	890	24	0	1,919	-2,528	0	0
W	12/23	9,529	9,170	346	13	46	36,518	3,280	0	0
W	03/24	1,951	1,854	97	0	24	12,420	493	0	0
W	05/24	882	882	0	0	0	1,755	160	0	0
W	07/24	113	113	0	0	0	791	14	0	0
W	09/24	44	44	0	0	0	485	13	0	0
W	12/24	0	0	0	0	0	156	0	0	0
W	03/25	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	0
Total		17,155	15,785	1,333	37	70	54,051	1,432	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

SPIKES Volatility Index Future for 08/29/2023

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	BLK	TAS	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV / DELIV
S	9/23	1,063	1,063	0	53	0	0	0	316	-10	0	0
S	10/23	787	787	0	44	0	0	0	716	87	0	0
Total		1,850	1,850	0	97	0	0	0	1,032	77	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Juli Hara I		Willoat Optio		020						
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/23	8.00	С	.4551	1	1	0	15	1	0
WC	12/23	8.10	С	.4130	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	12/23	8.20	С	.3734	0	0	0	153	0	0
WC	12/23	8.30	С	.3366	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/23	8.40	С	.3029	70	70	0	143	70	0
WC	12/23	8.50	С	.2718	70	70	0	126	65	0
WC	12/23	8.60	С	.2433	0	0	0	169	0	0
WC	12/23	8.70	С	.2177	0	0	0	26	0	0
WC	12/23	8.80	С	.1941	0	0	0	100	0	0
WC	12/23	8.90	С	.1734	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/23	9.00	С	.1546	0	0	0	225	0	0
WC	12/23	9.20	С	.1242	0	0	0	68	0	0
WC	12/23	9.25	С	.1168	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/23	9.40	С	.0986	0	0	0	23	0	0
WC	12/23	9.50	С	.0878	0	0	0	117	0	0
WC	12/23	9.60	С	.0793	0	0	0	18	0	0
WC	12/23	9.70	С	.0709	0	0	0	70	0	0
WC	12/23	9.80	С	.0627	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/23	10.00	С	.0509	0	0	0	105	0	0
WC	12/23	10.20	С	.0418	0	0	0	23	0	0
WC	12/23	10.50	С	.0298	0	0	0	58	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/23	10.60	С	.0267	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/23	11.00	С	.0196	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/23	11.10	С	.0169	0	0	0	30	0	0
WC	12/23	12.00	С	.0095	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/23	13.00	С	.0034	0	0	0	19	0	0
Sub Total	12/23				141	141	0	1,544	136	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/24	8.00	С	.5382	2	2	0	5	2	0
WC	3/24	8.20	С	.4713	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/24	8.30	С	.4402	0	0	0	28	0	0
WC	3/24	8.40	С	.4107	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	3/24	8.50	С	.3833	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	3/24	8.60	С	.3570	5	5	0	171	0	0
WC	3/24	8.80	С	.3105	0	0	0	44	0	0
WC	3/24	9.00	С	.2696	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	3/24	9.20	С	.2341	0	0	0	3	0	0
WC	3/24	9.30	С	.2185	0	0	0	98	0	0
WC	3/24	9.50	С	.1907	0	0	0	24	0	0
WC	3/24	9.60	С	.1778	0	0	0	73	0	0
WC	3/24	9.70	С	.1662	0	0	0	43	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

		Strike	0/5	D. II	Total		TDANIOSED	OPEN	OHANGE	EVED
Comm	Month	Price	C/P	Delta	Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/24	9.90	С	.1465	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	3/24	10.00	С	.1366	0	0	0	3	0	0
WC	3/24	10.30	С	.1145	0	0	0	17	0	0
WC	3/24	10.50	С	.1018	0	0	0	32	0	0
WC	3/24	11.00	С	.0774	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/24	13.00	С	.0341	0	0	0	32	0	0
Sub Total	3/24				7	7	0	623	2	0
		Strike			Total			OPEN		
Comm	Month	Price	C/P	Delta	Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	5/24	8.20	С	.5073	0	0	0	29	0	0
WC	5/24	9.30	С	.2494	0	0	0	29	0	0
Sub Total	5/24				0	0	0	58	0	0
		Strike			Total			OPEN		
Comm	Month	Price	C/P	Delta	Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	7/24	8.30	С	.5025	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	7/24	9.35	С	.2788	0	0	0	19	0	0
Sub Total	7/24				0	0	0	38	0	0
		Strike			Total			OPEN		
Comm	Month	Price	C/P	Delta	Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.5550	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	8.50	С	.4076	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.2962	0	0	0	20	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.2158	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				0	0	0	26	0	0
Total					148	148	0	2,289	138	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

T dt Hara Itt	o opinig	wileat Option	11 101 00/20/20	720						
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	10/23	8.00	Р	.6001	0	0	0	200	0	0
Sub Total	10/23				0	0	0	200	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/23	6.80	Р	.0597	0	0	0	8	0	0
WP	12/23	6.90	Р	.0820	0	0	0	5	0	0
WP	12/23	7.00	Р	.1102	0	0	0	3	0	0
WP	12/23	7.20	Р	.1813	0	0	0	7	0	0
WP	12/23	7.30	Р	.2227	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	12/23	7.50	Р	.3122	30	30	0	85	28	0
WP	12/23	7.60	Р	.3593	0	0	0	18	0	0
WP	12/23	7.70	Р	.4069	0	0	0	21	0	0
WP	12/23	7.80	Р	.4539	0	0	0	100	0	0
WP	12/23	7.90	Р	.4999	0	0	0	100	0	0
WP	12/23	8.00	Р	.5449	0	0	0	425	0	0
WP	12/23	8.10	Р	.5870	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/23	8.20	Р	.6266	0	0	0	250	0	0
WP	12/23	8.25	Р	.6455	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/23	8.30	Р	.6634	0	0	0	200	0	0
WP	12/23	8.40	Р	.6971	0	0	0	77	0	0
WP	12/23	8.50	Р	.7282	0	0	0	41	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

	. 0	•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/23	8.60	Р	.7567	0	0	0	156	0	0
WP	12/23	8.70	Р	.7823	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	12/23	8.80	Р	.8059	0	0	0	14	0	0
WP	12/23	8.90	Р	.8266	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	12/23	9.00	Р	.8454	0	0	0	8	0	0
WP	12/23	9.20	Р	.8758	0	0	0	30	0	0
WP	12/23	9.40	Р	.9014	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	12/23				30	30	0	1,631	28	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	3/24	7.60	Р	.3204	0	0	0	93	0	0
WP	3/24	7.70	Р	.3562	0	0	0	39	0	0
WP	3/24	8.00	Р	.4618	0	0	0	200	0	0
WP	3/24	8.40	Р	.5893	0	0	0	100	0	0
Sub Total	3/24				0	0	0	432	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	5/24	7.10	Р	.1589	0	0	0	29	0	0
WP	5/24	8.00	Р	.4301	100	100	0	100	100	0
Sub Total	5/24				100	100	0	129	100	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/29/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	7/24	7.20	Р	.1890	0	0	0	19	0	0
Sub Total	7/24				0	0	0	19	0	0
		Strike			Total			OPEN		
Comm	Month	Price	C/P	Delta	Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	INT.	CHANGE	EXER
Comm	Month 9/24	Price 7.00	C/P	Delta .1385	Volume 0	Elec 0	TRANSFER 0	INT. 8	CHANGE 0	EXER 0
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.1385	0	0	0	8	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.